Report on Trend and Progress of Banking in India 2020-21

Appendix Table IV.15: RRBs- PSL Target and Achievement-2020-21

Sector/Sub Sector

Target (%)

Achievement (%) RRBs not Meeting Target/Sub-target

Overall Priority Sector

Agriculture

Small and Marginal Farmers
Non-Corporate Farmers
Micro Enterprises

Weaker Sections

75

18

12.1

7.5

15

92.0 | Arunachal Pradesh Rural Bank (74.9 %), Meghalaya Rural Bank (68.5%),
Nagaland Rural Bank (50.0%)

50.0 | Arunachal Pradesh Rural Bank (17.2 %), Nagaland Rural Bank (13.0%)

31.4 -

70.3 -

Note: Target and Achievement are as a percentage of ANBC as on corresponding date of previous year.

Source: NABARD.

186




	ARTWORK-ENGLISH_Front
	RTP 2020 English_Web
	Title page
	0 Contents & Abbreviation_Rev 2
	1 RTP Chapter 1 (6)
	2 RTP Chapter 2 (15)
	3 Chapter 3_RTP 20-21 (271221)
	4 Chapter 4 2021_Rev 17
	5 RTP Chapter 5 (16)
	6 RTP Chapter 6 2021_Rev12
	7 Appendix Chaper 4_Rev5
	8 Appendix Table Chapter 5 (8)
	9 Appendix Table Chapter 6 (4)

	ARTWORK-ENGLISH_Back
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



