Sector/Sub Sector	Target (%)	Achievement (%)	RRBs not Meeting Target/Sub-target
Overall Priority Sector	75	92.0	Arunachal Pradesh Rural Bank (74.9 %), Meghalaya Rural Bank (68.5%), Nagaland Rural Bank (50.0%)
Agriculture	18	50.0	Arunachal Pradesh Rural Bank (17.2 %), Nagaland Rural Bank (13.0%)
Small and Marginal Farmers	8	31.4	-
Non-Corporate Farmers	12.1	83.5	-
Micro Enterprises	7.5	15.1	-
Weaker Sections	15	70.3	-

Appendix Table IV.15: RRBs- PSL Target and Achievement-2020-21

Note: Target and Achievement are as a percentage of ANBC as on corresponding date of previous year. **Source:** NABARD.